Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: February 2021

Start date

2020-11-06

2021-02-16
2021-02-05
2021-02-23
2021-02-19

Contract
reference number

C21PSA036

C21PSA059
C21PSA062
C21PSA063
C21PSA065

Office, division or branch procuring

the service

People and Organizational Development

Corporate Services

People and Organizational Development
Corporate Services
Corporate Services

Name of the contractor

NATIONAL CONFLICT RESOLUTION CENTER

ELEVATE CONSULTING INC
HIGH CONFLICT INSTITUTE LLC
CORNERVIEW COMMUNICATIONS LTD
MNC CONSULTING GROUP LTD

v n n n

Contract value

$15,000 USD  Train-the-trainer workshop and licence to deliver the Art of Inclusive

21,600
9,000
2,500

20,000

Description of work

Communication
Labour market analysis

Licence to deliver HCI Conflict Management Training
Deliver interactive workshop on building capacity
Analyze records and information management practices

Delivery date

2020-11-25

2021-03-31
2024-02-04
2021-02-23
2021-03-31

Direct award criteria

Under $25,000

Under $25,000
Sole source
Under $25,000
Under $25,000
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