Ministry: BC Public Service Agency

Month: February 2021

Start date	Contract reference number	Office, division or branch procuring the service	Name of the contractor	Contract value		Description of work	Delivery date	Direct award criteria
2020-11-06	C21PSA036	People and Organizational Development	NATIONAL CONFLICT RESOLUTION CENTER	\$15,	000 USD	Train-the-trainer workshop and licence to deliver the Art of Inclusive Communication	2020-11-25	Under \$25,000
2021-02-16	C21PSA059	Corporate Services	ELEVATE CONSULTING INC	\$	21,600	Labour market analysis	2021-03-31	Under \$25,000
2021-02-05	C21PSA062	People and Organizational Development	HIGH CONFLICT INSTITUTE LLC	\$	9,000	Licence to deliver HCI Conflict Management Training	2024-02-04	Sole source
2021-02-23	C21PSA063	Corporate Services	CORNERVIEW COMMUNICATIONS LTD	\$	2,500	Deliver interactive workshop on building capacity	2021-02-23	Under \$25,000
2021-02-19	C21PSA065	Corporate Services	MNC CONSULTING GROUP LTD	\$	20,000	Analyze records and information management practices	2021-03-31	Under \$25,000